
 

Summary 
 The average cost of first year University in Ontario is 

$21,451. 

 The University with the highest average cost for first 
year is the Queen’s University. 

 The University with the lowest average cost for first 
year is Algoma University. 

 The University with the highest entrance scholarship 
for students with an average between 80-84.9% is 
Algoma University  and Nipissing University. 

 The University with the highest entrance scholarship 
for students with an average between 85-89.9% is 
Algoma University  and  Nipissing University. 

 The University with the highest entrance scholarship 
for students with an average between 90-94.9% is 
Nipissing University (Free year one). 

 The University with the highest entrance scholarship 

for students with an average of 95%+ is Lakehead 

University (Free 4 years). 
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Algoma University—Sault Ste. Marie: 

 Average cost of first year $17,112 

 Tuition $7,322 
 Residence $5,420 
 Meal Plan $2,870 

**Algoma offers an entrance scholarship of $1,500 for students with an average 

between 80-84.9%, $2,500 for 85-89.9% average, $3,000 for 90-94.9% average and 

$4,000 for 95%+ average 

https://www.algomau.ca/  

 

Brock University—St. Catherines: 

 Average cost of first year $22,588 

 Tuition $9,253 
 Residence $7,160 
 Meal Plan $4,500 

**Brock offers an entrance scholarship of $1,000 for students with an average 

between 80-84.9%, $1,500 for 85-89.9% average, $2,500 for 90-92.9% average and 

$4,000 for 93%+ average 

http://www.brocku.ca/  

 

Carleton University—Ottawa: 

 Average cost of first year $22,203 

 Tuition $10,064 
 Residence & Meal Plan 

$10,647 

**Carleton offers an entrance scholarship of $1,000 for students with an average 

between 80-84.9%, $2,000 for 85-89.9% average, $3,000 for 90-94.9% average and 

$4,000 for 95-100% average 

http://carleton.ca/ 

 

Lakehead University—Thunder Bay: 

 Average cost of first year $19,147 

 Tuition $6,921 
 Residence & Meal Plan 
          $10,701 

**Lakehead offers an entrance scholarship of $750 for students with an average 

between 80-84.9%, $1,250 for 85-89.9% average, $2,500 for 90-94.9% average and 

FREE TUITION for 95%+ average 

https://www.lakeheadu.ca/ 

 

Laurentian University—Sudbury: 

 Average cost of first year $21,541 

 Tuition $8,878 
 Residence $6,614 
 Meal Plan $4,584 

**Laurentian offers an entrance scholarship of $1,000 for students with an average 

between 80-84.9%, $1,500 for 85-89.9% average, $3,000 for 90-94.9% average and 

$4,000 for 95%+ average 

https://laurentian.ca/ 

 Health Plan $310 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $475 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $325 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $265 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $192 
 Books $1,300 

McMaster University –Hamilton: 

 Average cost of first year $22,024 

 Tuition $9,899 
 Residence $6,400 
 Meal Plan $4,355 

**McMaster offers an entrance scholarship of $500 for students with an average 

between 80-84.9%, $750 for 85-89.9% average, $1,000 for 90-94.9% average and 

$2,500 for 95%+ average 

http://future.mcmaster.ca/ 

 

Nipissing University—North Bay: 

 Average cost of first year $19,602 
 Tuition $9,452 
 Residence $6,525 
 Meal Plan $2,200 

(meal plan not mandatory, you will likely want to add more to your plan)  

**Nipissing offers an entrance bursary of $1,500 for students with an average 

between 80-84.9%, $2,500 for 85-89.9% average, and FREE TUITION for 90%+ 

average (First year only, then becomes $3,000) 

http://future.mcmaster.ca/  

 

Queen’s University—Kingston: 

 Average cost of first year $26,067 

 Tuition $10,423 
 Residence & Meal Plan 

$14,146 

**Queen’s offers an entrance scholarship of $2,000 for students with an average 

between 90-94.9% and $6,000 for 95%+ average 

http://www.queensu.ca/ 

 Health Plan $170 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $225 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $298 
 Books $1,200 
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Ryerson University—Toronto: 

 Average cost of first year $22,369 

 Tuition $8,387 
 Residence $7,129 
 Meal Plan $5,330 

**Ryerson offers an entrance scholarship of $500 for students with an average 

between 80-85.9%, $1,000 for 86-89.9% average, $2,000 for 90-94.9% average 

and $4,000 for 95%+ average 

http://www.ryerson.ca/index.html 

 

Trent University—Peterborough: 

 Average cost of first year $20,596 
 Tuition $7,812 
 Residence & Meal Plan 

$10,095 

**Trent offers an entrance scholarship of $1,000 for students with an average 

between 80-84.9%, $1,500 for 85-89.9% average, $2,500 FOR 90-95% average, 

and $3,000 for 95%+ average 

http://www.trentu.ca/ 

 

University of Guelph—Guelph: 

 Average cost of first year $20,596 

 Tuition $7,812 
 Residence $6,264 
 Meal Plan $5,200 

**Guelph offers an entrance scholarship of $2,000 for students with an average 

between 85-89.9%, and $3,000 for 90%+ average 

http://www.uoguelph.ca/ 

 

University of Ottawa—Ottawa: 

 Average cost of first year $20,911 

 Tuition $7,950 
 Residence $6,401 
 Meal Plan $5,180 

**Ottawa offers an entrance scholarship of $1,000 for students with an average 

between 80-84.9%, $2,000 for 85-89.9% average, $3,000 for 90-94.9% average 

and $4,000 for 95%+ average 

http://www.uottawa.ca/en 

 

University of Toronto—Toronto: 

 Average cost of first year $24,217 

 Tuition $8,368 
 Residence & Meal Plan $14,207 

**Toronto offers an entrance scholarship of $1,000 for students with an average 

between 88-89.9%, $1,500 for 90-91.9% average, $2,000 for 92-94.9% average 

and $3,000 for 95%+ average 

https://www.utoronto.ca/ 

 

University of Waterloo—Waterloo: 

 Average cost of first year $23,176 

 Tuition $9,440 
 Residence $6,036 
 Meal Plan $5,010 

**Waterloo offers an entrance scholarship of $1,000 for students with an average 

between 85-89.9% average, $2,000 for 90-94.9% and $3,000 for 95%+ average 

https://uwaterloo.ca/ 

 

University of Windsor—Windsor: 

 Average cost of first year $20,624 

 Tuition $8,092 
 Residence $5,896 
 Meal Plan $5,146 

**Windsor offers an entrance scholarship of $500 for students with an average 

between 80-84.9%, $1,000 for 85-89.9% average, $2,500 for 90-94.9% average 

and $4,000 for 95%+ average 

http://www.uwindsor.ca/ 

 Health Plan—unknown  
 Books $1,320 

 Health Plan $180 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $442 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $400 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $323 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $270 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $290 
 Books $1,200 

Western University—London: 

 Average cost of first year $22,742 

 Tuition $8,312 
 Residence $7,090 
 Meal Plan $5,550 

**Western offers an entrance scholarship of $1,000 for students with an average 

between 88-88.9%, $2,000 for 90-94.9% average, $2,500 for 95%+ average 

http://www.uwo.ca/ 

 

Wilfrid Laurier University—Waterloo: 

 Average cost of first year $23,246 

 Tuition $10,172 
 Residence $6,448 
 Meal Plan $5,200 

**Laurier offers an entrance scholarship of $1,000 for students with an average 

between 80-84.9%, $1,500 for 85-89.9% average, $2,000 for 90-94.9% average 

and $5,000 for 95%+ average 

http://www.wlu.ca/ 

 

York University—Toronto: 

 Average cost of first year $18,530 

 Tuition $7,774 
 Residence $5,552 
 Meal Plan $3,750 

**York offers an entrance scholarship of $500 for students with an average 

between 80-84.9%, $1,000 for 85-89.9% average, $2,000 for 90-94.9% average 

and $3,500 for 95%+ average 

http://futurestudents.yorku.ca/ 

 

 

***Please note, these figures are just estimates. Fees can change at any point 

in time, and will differ depending on programs, residence choices and cities. 

You must also consider the other expenses such as a computer, 

entertainment, groceries on top of meal plan, clothing, personal expenses, 

transportation, etc.  

 Health Plan $590 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $226 
 Books $1,200 

 Health Plan $254 
 Books $1,200 
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Monteith Financial Services 

Phone: 519-271-9778 

804 Ontario St. Stratford, ON N5A 3K1 

www.monteithfinancial.ca 
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